
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
35 
21 
88 
24 
22 
45 

178 
308 
38 
74 
26 
77 
11 

411 
74 
3 

34 
175 
849 
78 
75 
55 
92 
4 

99 
14 

Name 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Michael CARMINATI 
Luciano VITIELLO 
Massimo MARONI 
Ivano PEGORARO 
Eros PACHERA 
Claudio COLASANTE 
Roberto VALLETTA 
Walter BRUNO 
Fabio SIGNORELLI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Heros MENNITO 
Luciano FERRARA 
Mauro VERMI 
Maurizio OCCHINO 
Simone LUCINI 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Zeno ZAMBON 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Guido VINCENZOTTO 
Matteo FAGGIANI 
Nicolo' BERTIN 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Aprilia 
Suzuki 

Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia Tuono 1000 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Aprilia Tuono 1000 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Class 

CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

In Lap 
3 
2 
5 
3 
2 
6 
8 
4 
5 
2 
6 
4 
1 
6 
8 
4 
1 
4 
2 
1 
4 
4 
4 
8 
3 
5 

Best Tm 
1:15.551 
1:15.674 
1:15.991 
1:16.004 
1:16.414 
1:16.590 
1:17.022 
1:17.030 
1:17.146 
1:17.365 
1:17.398 
1:17.689 
1:17.736 
1:18.056 
1:18.121 
1:18.250 
1:18.585 
1:19.393 
1:19.525 
1:19.600 
1:19.621 
1:19.632 
1:19.667 
1:21.002 
1:21.024 
1:25.229 

Diff 

0.123 
0.440 
0.453 
0.863 
1.039 
1.471 
1.479 
1.595 
1.814 
1.847 
2.138 
2.185 
2.505 
2.570 
2.699 
3.034 
3.842 
3.974 
4.049 
4.070 
4.081 
4.116 
5.451 
5.473 
9.678 

Gap 

0.123 
0.317 
0.013 
0.410 
0.176 
0.432 
0.008 
0.116 
0.219 
0.033 
0.291 
0.047 
0.320 
0.065 
0.129 
0.335 
0.808 
0.132 
0.075 
0.021 
0.011 
0.035 
1.335 
0.022 
4.205 

Best Speed 
120,030 
119,835 
119,335 
119,315 
118,675 
118,402 
117,738 
117,726 
117,549 
117,216 
117,166 
116,727 
116,656 
116,178 
116,081 
115,890 
115,396 
114,222 
114,032 
113,925 
113,895 
113,879 
113,829 
111,953 
111,922 
106,400 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 11:45:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
RACE ATTACK 1000 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 11:27:11 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 11:24 


